
CHILDREN 

M F Total

1 UTKAL DIBAS April 01, 2024 MONDAY
2 Ambabarei AWC 21381040101 22 33 26 33 59 31 28 59 9178682732 April 02, 2024 TUESDAY
3 Bachhipur AWC 21381040102 21 30 20 30 50 26 24 50 9777949199 April 03, 2024 WEDNESDAY
4 Baranga AWC 21381040103 20 35 29 35 64 26 38 64 7847942979 April 04, 2024 THURSDAY
5 Belagachhia-1 AWC 21381040104 20 17 23 17 40 17 23 40 8456082862 April 05, 2024 FRIDAY
6 Chandiprasad AWC 21381040107 25 32 28 32 60 30 30 60 9938589807 April 06, 2024 SATURDAY
7 SUNDAY April 07, 2024 SUNDAY
8 REFERRAL DAY April 08, 2024 MONDAY
9 Belagachhia-2 AWC 21381040105 21 26 26 26 52 30 22 52 8260001555 April 09, 2024 TUESDAY

10 Belagachhia-3 AWC 21381040106 21 24 20 24 44 24 20 44 9778073939 April 10, 2024 WEDNESDAY
11 ID UL FITRE April 11, 2024 THURSDAY
12 Dadhapatna-1 AWC 21381040108 22 19 18 19 37 24 13 37 6372887119 April 12, 2024 FRIDAY
13 Dadhapatna-2 AWC 21381040109 22 24 17 24 41 23 18 41 9348688509 April 13, 2024 SATURDAY
14 SUNDAY April 14, 2024 SUNDAY
15 REFERRAL DAY April 15, 2024 MONDAY
16 Deuli AWC 21381040113 25 24 19 24 43 22 21 43 9338251908 April 16, 2024 TUESDAY
17 RAM NAVAMI April 17, 2024 WEDNESDAY
18 Delta Colony AWC 21381040112 23 47 47 47 94 47 47 94 8249687370 April 18, 2024 THURSDAY
19 Dadhapatna-3 AWC 21381040110 23 18 19 18 37 14 23 37 7077201302 April 19, 2024 FRIDAY
20 Dadhapatna-4 AWC 21381040111 22 16 24 16 40 20 20 40 6371146286 April 20, 2024 SATURDAY
21 SUNDAY April 21, 2024 SUNDAY
22 REFERRAL DAY April 22, 2024 MONDAY
23 Fulapokhari-1 AWC 21381040114 23 20 36 20 56 25 31 56 8763896339 April 23, 2024 TUESDAY
24 Fulapokhari-2 AWC 21381040115 23 21 17 21 38 20 18 38 9437676298 April 24, 2024 WEDNESDAY

25

OBSERAVATION OF 
WORLD MALARIA 
DAY April 25, 2024 THURSDAY

26 Gadeikuda AWC 21381040116 28 22 22 22 44 23 21 44 9938238568 April 26, 2024 FRIDAY
27 Gothapur AWC 21381040117 29 28 32 28 60 30 30 60 8895448673 April 27, 2024 SATURDAY
28 SUNDAY April 28, 2024 SUNDAY
29 REFERRAL DAY April 29, 2024 MONDAY
30 Labour Colony AWC 21381040121 21 21 19 21 40 18 22 40 8658322264 April 30, 2024 TUESDAY

457 442 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 899 450 449 899

1 Madhuban-1 AWC 21381040122 22 27 25 27 52 28 24 52 6371959075 May 01, 2024 WEDNESDAY
2 Madhuban-2 AWC 21381040123 22 32 25 32 57 32 25 57 6371077038 May 02, 2024 THURSDAY
3 Madhuban-3 AWC 21381040124 22 24 13 24 37 21 16 37 7978489937 May 03, 2024 FRIDAY
4 Madhuban-4 AWC 21381040125 23 24 14 24 38 16 22 38 8144538409 May 04, 2024 SATURDAY
5 SUNDAY May 05, 2024 SUNDAY
6 REFERRAL DAY May 06, 2024 MONDAY
7 Jaypur-1 AWC 21381040118 25 23 23 23 46 23 23 46 7205083933 May 07, 2024 TUESDAY
8 Jaypur-2 AWC 21381040119 25 25 21 25 46 24 22 46 9668378983 May 08, 2024 WEDNESDAY
9 Jaypur-3 AWC 21381040120 26 33 20 33 53 27 26 53 6372799413 May 09, 2024 THURSDAY

 MICROPLAN OF RBSK MMT-2 CHC MAHIDHARPADA     FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025
Mobile Health Team-2, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    
Dr.Sasmita Swain , AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)
Dr.SAFALYA MAHAKUD, AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)
 LILIMA MALLICK (NURSING OFFICER ),  PRIYADARSINI OTA, Pharmacy Officer                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

SL 
NO

NAME 
OF THE 
VILLAGE

NAME OF THE 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL/
AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

DISTANCE FROM 
ASIGNED HQ OF 

MHT

CATEGORY OF 
SCHOOL 

RES/NON RES VISIT DATE VISIT DAYCL
AS

S 
10

CL
AS

S 
11

CL
AS

S 
12

To
ta

l CONTACT NO OF 
AWC/HM

CONTACT 
NO OF 
ASHACL

AS
S 

4

CL
AS

S 
5

CL
AS

S 
6

CL
AS

S 
7

CL
AS

S 
8

CL
AS

S 
9

PRE 
SCHOOLING 

0-3 
Years

3-6 
years

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL-2024

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY-2024
CL

AS
S 

1

CL
AS

S 
2

CL
AS

S 
3



CHILDREN 

M F Total
SL 

NO

NAME 
OF THE 
VILLAGE

NAME OF THE 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL/
AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

DISTANCE FROM 
ASIGNED HQ OF 

MHT

CATEGORY OF 
SCHOOL 

RES/NON RES VISIT DATE VISIT DAYCL
AS

S 
10

CL
AS

S 
11

CL
AS

S 
12

To
ta

l CONTACT NO OF 
AWC/HM

CONTACT 
NO OF 
ASHACL

AS
S 

4

CL
AS

S 
5

CL
AS

S 
6

CL
AS

S 
7

CL
AS

S 
8

CL
AS

S 
9

PRE 
SCHOOLING 

0-3 
Years

3-6 
years

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL-2024

CL
AS

S 
1

CL
AS

S 
2

CL
AS

S 
3

10 Panchupal-1 AWC 21381040129 27 28 22 28 50 26 24 50 8763284660 May 10, 2024 FRIDAY
11 Panchupal-2 AWC 21381040130 27 27 20 27 47 27 20 47 6371436196 May 11, 2024 SATURDAY
12 SUNDAY May 12, 2024 SUNDAY
13 REFERRAL DAY May 13, 2024 MONDAY
14 Badamundali-1 AWC 21381040503 35 44 33 44 77 42 35 77 9583029768 May 14, 2024 TUESDAY
15 Badamundali-2 AWC 21381040504 35 36 33 36 69 35 34 69 9178528845 May 15, 2024 WEDNESDAY
16 Badamundali-3 AWC 21381040505 35 26 15 26 41 19 22 41 7894612432 May 16, 2024 THURSDAY
17 Refusee Colony-1 AWC 21381040131 22 24 23 24 47 24 23 47 9692891782 May 17, 2024 FRIDAY
18 Refusee Colony-2 AWC 21381040132 22 19 18 19 37 23 14 37 7205450961 May 18, 2024 SATURDAY
19 SUNDAY May 19, 2024 SUNDAY
20 REFERRAL DAY May 20, 2024 MONDAY
21 Madhupur AWC 21381040126 26 31 32 31 63 31 32 63 9337197273 May 21, 2024 TUESDAY
22 Madhusudanpur AWC 21381040127 27 18 18 18 36 21 15 36 9583579186 May 22, 2024 WEDNESDAY
23 BUDHA JAYANTI May 23, 2024 THURSDAY
24 Arilo-A AWC 21381040501 35 14 24 14 38 22 16 38 6371720984 May 24, 2024 FRIDAY
25 Arilo-B AWC 21381040502 35 24 18 24 42 19 23 42 9861361665 May 25, 2024 SATURDAY
26 SUNDAY May 26, 2024 SUNDAY
27 REFERRAL DAY May 27, 2024 MONDAY
28 Naranpur AWC 21381040128 26 16 12 16 28 13 15 28 9938873535 May 28, 2024 TUESDAY
29 Sribantpur AWC 21381040133 26 16 27 16 43 28 15 43 8337920613 May 29, 2024 WEDNESDAY
30 Barsingha AWC 21381040506 33 24 17 24 41 20 21 41 6371606425 May 30, 2024 THURSDAY

31

OBSERAVATION 
WORLD  NO 
TOBACCO DAY May 31, 2024 FRIDAY

535 453 535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 988 521 467 988

1 Chakradharpur AWC 21381040509 28 21 16 21 37 16 21 37 8144077699 June 01, 2024 SATURDAY
2 SUNDAY June 02, 2024 SUNDAY
3 REFERRAL DAY June 03, 2024 MONDAY
4 Sana Mundali-I AWC 21381040526 35 21 13 21 34 18 16 34 9777189315 June 04, 2024 TUESDAY
5 Sanamundali-2 AWC 21381040527 35 14 16 14 30 15 15 30 7684939575 June 05, 2024 WEDNESDAY

6 SABITRI AMABASYA June 06, 2024 THURSDAY
7 Marthapur AWC 21381040515 29 26 23 26 49 23 26 49 9337167456 June 07, 2024 FRIDAY
8 Netal AWC 21381040516 27 21 20 21 41 21 20 41 7008519827 June 08, 2024 SATURDAY
9 SUNDAY June 09, 2024 SUNDAY

10 REFERRAL DAY June 10, 2024 MONDAY
11 Nuasahi AWC 21381040521 27 34 32 34 66 31 35 66 9777643018 June 11, 2024 TUESDAY
12 Padmanavnagar AWC 21381040522 31 28 26 28 54 29 25 54 8249727794 June 12, 2024 WEDNESDAY
13 Thoriapatna AWC 21381040528 33 17 4 17 21 11 10 21 8249863258 June 13, 2024 THURSDAY
14 RAJA-1 June 14, 2024 FRIDAY
15 RAJA-2 June 15, 2024 SATURDAY
16 SUNDAY June 16, 2024 SUNDAY
17 ID-UZ-ZUHA June 17, 2024 MONDAY
18 Naraj-1 AWC 21381040517 30 26 42 26 68 34 34 68 6371889941 June 18, 2024 TUESDAY
19 Naraj-2 AWC 21381040518 30 54 46 54 100 46 54 100 6372014178 June 19, 2024 WEDNESDAY
20 Naraj-3 AWC 21381040519 30 17 21 17 38 20 18 38 9090885190 June 20, 2024 THURSDAY

21

OBSERAVATION 
INTERNATIONAL 
YOGA DAY June 21, 2024 FRIDAY

22 Naraj-4 AWC 21381040520 30 14 15 14 29 14 15 29 6370598525 June 22, 2024 SATURDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE-2024
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23 SUNDAY June 23, 2024 SUNDAY
24 REFERRAL DAY June 24, 2024 MONDAY

25

JHUNJHUNWALA 
GOVT NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL

21120400303
22

18 18 30 11 26 70 56 66 # #
435 241 194 435

7978660778
June 25, 2024 TUESDAY

26

JHUNJHUNWALA 
GOVT NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 0

7978660778
June 26, 2024 WEDNESDAY

27

JHUNJHUNWALA 
GOVT NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 0

7978660778
June 27, 2024 THURSDAY

28

JHUNJHUNWALA 
GOVT NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 0

7978660778
June 28, 2024 FRIDAY

29

JHUNJHUNWALA 
GOVT NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 0

7978660778
June 29, 2024 SATURDAY

30 SUNDAY June 30, 2024 SUNDAY
293 274 293 18 18 30 11 26 70 56 66 # # 0 0 1002 519 483 1002

1 REFERRAL DAY July 01, 2024 MONDAY

2
MUNDA MUHAN  
NODAL HS SCHOOL

21120403201
32

0 0 0 0 0 53 67 56 # #
348 190 158 348

9437041077
July 02, 2024 TUESDAY

3
MUNDA MUHAN  
NODAL HS SCHOOL 0

9437041077
July 03, 2024 WEDNESDAY

4
MUNDA MUHAN  
NODAL HS SCHOOL 0

9437041077
July 04, 2024 THURSDAY

5
NARANAPUR 
CENTRE UPS SCHOOL

21120400201
30

8 11 8 20 23 20 19 28 0 0
137 77 60 137

9178375887
July 05, 2024 FRIDAY

6
NARANAPUR 
CENTRE UPS SCHOOL 0

9178375887
July 06, 2024 SATURDAY

7 SUNDAY July 07, 2024 SUNDAY
8 REFERRAL DAY July 08, 2024 MONDAY

9

SARASWATI SHISHU 
VIDYA MANDIR, 
BARANGA, CUTTACK SCHOOL

21120400372

22

28 36 33 23 23 11 18 14 0 0

186 91 95 186

9658387107

July 09, 2024 TUESDAY

10

SARASWATI SHISHU 
VIDYA MANDIR, 
BARANGA, CUTTACK SCHOOL 0

9658387107

July 10, 2024 WEDNESDAY

11

OBSERAVATION  OF 
WORLD 
POPULATION DAY July 11, 2024 THURSDAY

12

VIVEKANANDA 
SHIKSHA KENDRA, 
JAIPUR SCHOOL

21120400172
25

13 17 26 17 19 15 19 20 0 0
146 86 60 146

8596861673
July 12, 2024 FRIDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY-2024
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13

VIVEKANANDA 
SHIKSHA KENDRA, 
JAIPUR SCHOOL 0

8596861673
July 13, 2024 SATURDAY

14 SUNDAY July 14, 2024 SUNDAY

15
BAHUDA RATH 
JATRA July 15, 2024 MONDAY

16
SARASWATI SISU 
MANDIR, NARAJ SCHOOL

21120405971
31

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 3 7 10

6371975654
July 16, 2024 TUESDAY

17 MUHARRAM July 17, 2024 WEDNESDAY

18
SIDDHESWAR GOVT. 
UPS SCHOOL

21120405905
20

34 49 49 39 52 52 43 40 0 0
358 201 157 358

6370176787
July 18, 2024 THURSDAY

19
SIDDHESWAR GOVT. 
UPS SCHOOL 0

6370176787
July 19, 2024 FRIDAY

20
SIDDHESWAR GOVT. 
UPS SCHOOL 0

6370176787
July 20, 2024 SATURDAY

21 SUNDAY July 21, 2024 SUNDAY
22 REFERRAL DAY July 22, 2024 MONDAY
23 BELGACHHIA HS SCHOOL 21120400106 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 # # 122 64 58 122 9668850212 July 23, 2024 TUESDAY

24
GODISAHI GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120406401
35

20 13 25 25 29 33 42 36 # #
367 183 184 367

9938180798
July 24, 2024 WEDNESDAY

25
GODISAHI GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 0

9938180798
July 25, 2024 THURSDAY

26
GODISAHI GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 0

9938180798
July 26, 2024 FRIDAY

27
GODISAHI GOVT. 
HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 0

9938180798
July 27, 2024 SATURDAY

28 SUNDAY 0 July 28, 2024 SUNDAY
29 REFERRAL DAY 0 July 29, 2024 MONDAY

30
GOVT UP SCHOOL, 
MADHUBAN SCHOOL

21120404701
21

19 33 30 15 32 29 20 18 0 0
196 93 103 196

9861385484
July 30, 2024 TUESDAY

31
GOVT UP SCHOOL, 
MADHUBAN SCHOOL 0

9861385484
July 31, 2024 WEDNESDAY

0 0 0 132 ## ## ## 178 ## ## 212 # # 0 0 1870 988 882 1870

1

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
BELAGACHHIA SCHOOL

21120400101

26

10 10 20 21 23 40 32 37 0 0

193 89 104 193

8328855089

August 01, 2024 THURSDAY

2

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
BELAGACHHIA SCHOOL 0

8328855089

August 02, 2024 FRIDAY
3 Kalyan Nagar AWC 21381040531 35 10 13 10 23 10 13 23 6371066586 August 03, 2024 SATURDAY
4 SUNDAY August 04, 2024 SUNDAY
5 REFERRAL DAY August 05, 2024 MONDAY

6 MUNDALI NODAL HS SCHOOL
21120405002

35
12 17 19 21 18 29 22 28 # #

253 129 124 253
8144575588

August 06, 2024 TUESDAY

7 MUNDALI NODAL HS SCHOOL 0
8144575588

August 07, 2024 WEDNESDAY

8 MUNDALI NODAL HS SCHOOL 0
8144575588

August 08, 2024 THURSDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2024
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9
GOVT. UP SCHOOL, 
PANCHUPAL SCHOOL

21120400501
24

11 7 10 8 17 20 16 15 0 0
104 47 57 104

9338010632
August 09, 2024 FRIDAY

10

OBSERAVATION OF 
NATIONAL 
DEWORMING DAY August 10, 2024 SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY August 11, 2024 SUNDAY
12 REFERRAL DAY August 12, 2024 MONDAY

13
S.A.I.E & R.C 
MUNDALI SCHOOL

21120405072
35

40 22 22 20 14 24 15 16 0 0
173 94 79 173

9937061646
August 13, 2024 TUESDAY

14
S.A.I.E & R.C 
MUNDALI SCHOOL 0

9937061646
August 14, 2024 WEDNESDAY

15 INDEPENDENCE DAY August 15, 2024 THURSDAY

16
KUNJA BIHARI GIRLS 
HS SCHOOL

21120404751
26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 # #
33 0 33 33

8763925596
August 16, 2024 FRIDAY

17 Kusinda AWC 21381040513 30 12 13 12 25 14 11 25 8658823597 August 17, 2024 SATURDAY
18 SUNDAY August 18, 2024 SUNDAY

19 JHULANA PURNIMA August 19, 2024 MONDAY

20 BRAHMANIGAON PS SCHOOL
21120402801

22
11 10 11 16 10 0 0 0 0 0

58 30 28 58
9938668868

August 20, 2024 TUESDAY

21 CHANDIPRASAD UPS SCHOOL
21120404601

23
3 12 13 6 12 17 19 13 0 0

95 46 49 95
9437088388

August 21, 2024 WEDNESDAY

22

MAA SARASWATI 
SISU MANDIR 
TRISULIA SCHOOL

21120403071
21

32 22 30 27 39 20 26 19 0 0
215 118 97 215

8249377945
August 22, 2024 THURSDAY

23

MAA SARASWATI 
SISU MANDIR 
TRISULIA SCHOOL 0

8249377945
August 23, 2024 FRIDAY

24 Talagarh AWC 21381040529 30 22 20 22 42 23 19 42 7894612172 August 24, 2024 SATURDAY
25 SUNDAY August 25, 2024 SUNDAY
26 JANMASTAMI August 26, 2024 MONDAY

27

ODISHA ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA, 
RAMDASPUR, 
BARANGA SCHOOL

21120406403

27

0 0 0 0 0 80 81 77 # #

361 131 230 361

8249597449

August 27, 2024 TUESDAY

28

ODISHA ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA, 
RAMDASPUR, 
BARANGA SCHOOL 0

8249597449

August 28, 2024 WEDNESDAY

29

ODISHA ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA, 
RAMDASPUR, 
BARANGA SCHOOL 0

8249597449

August 29, 2024 THURSDAY
30 PATAPUR PS SCHOOL 21120403301 30 17 14 18 23 18 0 0 0 0 0 90 47 43 90 8249399853 August 30, 2024 FRIDAY
31 Godisahi AWC 21381040510 35 25 22 25 47 23 24 47 7008053026 August 31, 2024 SATURDAY

69 68 69 136 ## ## ## 151 ## ## 205 # # 0 0 1712 801 911 1712

1 SUNDAY September 01, 2024 SUNDAY
FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2024
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2

OBSERAVATION OF 
NATIONAL 
NUTRITION WEEK September 02, 2024 MONDAY

3

MACAULAY 
INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120404781
26

21 23 16 23 25 23 12 9 5 9
166 105 61 166

7682851240
September 03, 2024 TUESDAY

4

MACAULAY 
INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL SCHOOL 0

7682851240
September 04, 2024 WEDNESDAY

5
SIDHESWAR 
VIDYAMANDIR SCHOOL

21120405904
23

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 # #
136 77 59 136

9437351352
September 05, 2024 THURSDAY

6
SIDHESWAR 
VIDYAMANDIR SCHOOL 0

9437351352
September 06, 2024 FRIDAY

7 GANESH PUJA September 07, 2024 SATURDAY
8 SUNDAY September 08, 2024 SUNDAY
9 REFERRAL DAY September 09, 2024 MONDAY

10

SAI INTERNATIONAL 
RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120406482

33

0 0 0 3 9 27 49 61 # #

319 234 85 319

9937377701

September 10, 2024 TUESDAY

11

SAI INTERNATIONAL 
RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL SCHOOL 0

9937377701

September 11, 2024 WEDNESDAY

12

SAI INTERNATIONAL 
RESIDENTIAL 
SCHOOL SCHOOL 0

9937377701

September 12, 2024 THURSDAY

13
RATAGARH PROJECT 
UPS SCHOOL

21120406503
30

6 14 11 10 19 6 16 15 0 0
97 57 40 97

8249818213
September 13, 2024 FRIDAY

14 Krushna chandraPur AWC 21381040511 30 29 39 29 68 36 32 68 9337352327 September 14, 2024 SATURDAY
15 SUNDAY September 15, 2024 SUNDAY
16 ID MILADUN NABI September 16, 2024 MONDAY

17 SANAMUNDALI UPS SCHOOL
21120405005

35
11 19 17 17 20 14 17 17 0 0

132 70 62 132
8249461026

September 17, 2024 TUESDAY

18 SANAMUNDALI UPS SCHOOL 0
8249461026

September 18, 2024 WEDNESDAY
19 Bhalunka AWC 21381040507 34 49 45 49 94 42 52 94 7684093977 September 19, 2024 THURSDAY
20 Brahmani Gaon AWC 21381040508 28 47 52 47 99 57 42 99 6370920682 September 20, 2024 FRIDAY
21 Trisulia AWC 21381040530 20 30 37 30 67 30 37 67 9078253375 September 21, 2024 SATURDAY
22 SUNDAY September 22, 2024 SUNDAY
23 REFERRAL DAY September 23, 2024 MONDAY
24 Kunheipada AWC 21381040512 30 48 48 48 96 50 46 96 7077558468 September 24, 2024 TUESDAY
25 Mundamuhan AWC 21381040514 30 46 49 46 95 49 46 95 9437952450 September 25, 2024 WEDNESDAY
26 Patapur AWC 21381040523 30 56 32 56 88 40 48 88 9348016115 September 26, 2024 THURSDAY
27 Ratagada AWC 21381040524 32 41 33 41 74 36 38 74 9937391305 September 27, 2024 FRIDAY
28 Ramdaspur AWC 21381040525 30 33 34 33 67 36 31 67 9937860724 September 28, 2024 SATURDAY
29 SUNDAY September 29, 2024 SUNDAY
30 REFERRAL DAY September 30, 2024 MONDAY

379 369 379 38 56 44 53 73 70 94 102 # # 0 0 1598 919 679 1598

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2024
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1 Ambabarei AWC 21381040101 22 33 26 33 59 31 28 59 9178682732 October 01, 2024 TUESDAY
2 GANDHI JAYANTI October 02, 2024 WEDNESDAY
3 Belagachhia-1 AWC 21381040104 20 17 23 17 40 17 23 40 8456082862 October 03, 2024 THURSDAY
4 Belagachhia-2 AWC 21381040105 21 26 26 26 52 30 22 52 8260001555 October 04, 2024 FRIDAY
5 Belagachhia-3 AWC 21381040106 21 24 20 24 44 24 20 44 9778073939 October 05, 2024 SATURDAY
6 SUNDAY October 06, 2024 SUNDAY
7 REFERRAL DAY October 07, 2024 MONDAY
8 Fulapokhari-1 AWC 21381040114 23 20 36 20 56 25 31 56 8763896339 October 08, 2024 TUESDAY
9 Fulapokhari-2 AWC 21381040115 23 21 17 21 38 20 18 38 9437676298 October 09, 2024 WEDNESDAY

10 DASAHARA ASTAMI October 10, 2024 THURSDAY
11 DASAHARA NABAMI October 11, 2024 FRIDAY
12 DASAHARA DASAMI October 12, 2024 SATURDAY
13 SUNDAY October 13, 2024 SUNDAY
14 REFERRAL DAY October 14, 2024 MONDAY
15 Bachhipur AWC 21381040102 21 30 20 30 50 26 24 50 9777949199 October 15, 2024 TUESDAY
16 KUMAR PURNIMA October 16, 2024 WEDNESDAY
17 Jaypur-1 AWC 21381040118 25 23 23 23 46 23 23 46 7205083933 October 17, 2024 THURSDAY
18 Jaypur-2 AWC 21381040119 25 25 21 25 46 24 22 46 9668378983 October 18, 2024 FRIDAY
19 Jaypur-3 AWC 21381040120 26 33 20 33 53 27 26 53 6372799413 October 19, 2024 SATURDAY
20 SUNDAY October 20, 2024 SUNDAY
21 REFERRAL DAY October 21, 2024 MONDAY

22
GOVT UPS, 
DADHAPATNA SCHOOL

21120400301
22

7 5 12 20 16 16 11 17 0 0
104 55 49 104

9556887340
October 22, 2024 TUESDAY

23
GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, BARANGA SCHOOL

21120407301
21

3 12 17 14 12 0 0 0 0 0
58 35 23 58

9437356764
October 23, 2024 WEDNESDAY

24
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, ARILO SCHOOL

21120406101
35

11 7 6 11 6 0 0 0 0 0
41 21 20 41

7008670318
October 24, 2024 THURSDAY

25 MUNDA MUHAN SS SCHOOL
21120403202

32
17 21 25 22 34 0 0 0 0 0

119 51 68 119
9937778215

October 25, 2024 FRIDAY
26 Deuli AWC 21381040113 25 24 19 24 43 22 21 43 9338251908 October 26, 2024 SATURDAY
27 SUNDAY October 27, 2024 SUNDAY
28 REFERRAL DAY October 28, 2024 MONDAY

29
SHREE GANAPATI 
VIDYAMANDIR SCHOOL

21120400181
32

16 18 13 13 12 8 4 0 0 0
84 42 42 84

7978736482
October 29, 2024 TUESDAY

30

SRI TIKIBABA 
ADARSHA SIKHYA 
SANSTHAN SCHOOL

21120406481
30

10 11 12 6 12 8 14 16 0 0
89 41 48 89

9937090374
October 30, 2024 WEDNESDAY

31 DIWALI October 31, 2024 THURSDAY
276 251 276 64 74 85 86 92 32 29 33 0 0 0 0 1022 514 508 1022

1
KRISHNA MODEL 
SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120403083
25

32 17 20 8 4 9 0 2 0 0
92 49 43 92

8328857299
November 01, 2024 FRIDAY

2 Gadeikuda AWC 21381040116 28 22 22 22 44 23 21 44 9938238568 November 02, 2024 SATURDAY
3 SUNDAY November 03, 2024 SUNDAY
4 REFERRAL DAY November 04, 2024 MONDAY

5
NAVODAYA SISHU 
MANDIR SCHOOL

21120405071
32

14 10 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 0
50 27 23 50

9861747967
November 05, 2024 TUESDAY

6 NUASAHI PS SCHOOL 21120406502 32 5 8 8 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 40 15 25 40 8895538269 November 06, 2024 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2024
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7
PADMANAV NAGAR 
PS SCHOOL

21120406301
32

11 7 8 11 8 0 0 0 0 0
45 23 22 45

9937018660
November 07, 2024 THURSDAY

8

PARAMAHANSA 
SANSKRUT 
BIDYAPITH SCHOOL

21120405903
30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 # #
56 32 24 56

9777864268
November 08, 2024 FRIDAY

9 Labour Colony AWC 21381040121 21 21 19 21 40 18 22 40 8658322264 November 09, 2024 SATURDAY
10 SUNDAY November 10, 2024 SUNDAY
11 REFERRAL DAY November 11, 2024 MONDAY

12
KRUSHNA 
CHANDRAPUR PS SCHOOL

21120403101
26

9 12 12 12 11 0 0 0 0 0
56 30 26 56

9668158011
November 12, 2024 TUESDAY

13

GOVT. U.G HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
PHULAPOKHARI  SCHOOL

21120407302
23

12 17 17 23 15 24 25 21 # #
203 105 98 203

9692839547
November 13, 2024 WEDNESDAY

14

GOVT. U.G HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
PHULAPOKHARI  SCHOOL 0

9692839547
November 14, 2024 THURSDAY

15 RASA PURNIMA November 15, 2024 FRIDAY
16 Naranpur AWC 21381040128 26 16 12 16 28 13 15 28 9938873535 November 16, 2024 SATURDAY
17 SUNDAY November 17, 2024 SUNDAY
18 REFERRAL DAY November 18, 2024 MONDAY

19

SRI VIVEKANANDA 
SIKSHYA KENDRA 
TRISULIA SCHOOL

21120403072

21

5 4 8 2 6 9 8 4 0 0

46 19 27 46

9937760467

November 19, 2024 TUESDAY

20
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, GOTHAPUR SCHOOL

21120400102
25

4 16 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0
33 17 16 33

8847800711
November 20, 2024 WEDNESDAY

21

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
MADHUSUDANPUR SCHOOL

21120400401

23

4 8 7 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

29 14 15 29

9778592869

November 21, 2024 THURSDAY

22

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, REFUGEE 
COLONY SCHOOL

21120400305
22

7 19 8 12 11 0 0 0 0 0
57 32 25 57

9437412259
November 22, 2024 FRIDAY

23 PRATHAMASTAMI November 23, 2024 SATURDAY
24 SUNDAY November 24, 2024 SUNDAY

25

OBSERAVATION 
INTERNATIONAL 
DAY FOR 
ELIMINATION OF 
VIOLENCE AGAINST 
WOMEN November 25, 2024 MONDAY

26

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
SRIBANTAPUR SCHOOL

21120407303
24

7 5 6 15 4 0 0 0 0 0
37 19 18 37

9861465345
November 26, 2024 TUESDAY

27
GOVT. UP SCHOOL, 
NAYAPATNA SCHOOL

21120400104
25

6 6 13 8 9 5 8 0 0 0
55 25 30 55

9861596622
November 27, 2024 WEDNESDAY

28

J.B.M 
INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120403082
29

4 2 5 9 10 3 2 0 0 0
35 24 11 35

9853927715
November 28, 2024 THURSDAY
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29

GOVT. UPPER 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
JAYAPUR-
GOTHAPUR SCHOOL

21120400103

25

5 10 12 8 10 3 15 9 0 0

72 29 43 72

7735475808

November 29, 2024 FRIDAY
30 Thoriapatna AWC 21381040528 33 17 4 17 21 11 10 21 8249863258 November 30, 2024 SATURDAY

76 57 76 125 ## ## ## 118 53 58 49 # # 0 0 1039 525 514 1039

1 SUNDAY December 01, 2024 SUNDAY
2 REFERRAL DAY December 02, 2024 MONDAY

3

DHABALESWAR 
ENGLISH MEDIUM 
SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120404981
24

5 2 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0
22 11 11 22

8917618305
December 03, 2024 TUESDAY

4

GENIUS ENGLISH 
MEDIUM SCHOOL, 
MUNDALI SCHOOL

21120405073
35

16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 11 7 18

9040322810
December 04, 2024 WEDNESDAY

5 GOBINDAPUR PS SCHOOL 21120404901 25 3 5 4 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 27 9 18 27 9178353828 December 05, 2024 THURSDAY

6

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
BACHHIPUR SCHOOL

21120407201
24

0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 1 2

8144614591
December 06, 2024 FRIDAY

6
UNITY ENGLISH 
MEDIUM SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120400373
28

0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0
5 5 0 5

7077262406
December 06, 2024 FRIDAY

7 Talagarh AWC 21381040529 30 22 20 22 42 23 19 42 7894612172 December 07, 2024 SATURDAY
8 SUNDAY December 08, 2024 SUNDAY
9 REFERRAL DAY December 09, 2024 MONDAY

10
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, DEULI SCHOOL

21120404801
25

7 6 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
23 8 15 23

9132625590
December 10, 2024 TUESDAY

11
KALYANINAGAR 
PROJ. PS SCHOOL

21120406201
35

3 5 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 0
22 11 11 22

6371249838
December 11, 2024 WEDNESDAY

12

OBSERAVATION  
UNIVERSAL HEALTH 
COVERAGE DAY December 12, 2024 THURSDAY

13 TALAGARH PS SCHOOL 21120406001 23 8 5 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27 16 11 27 9338618391 December 13, 2024 FRIDAY
14 Kalyan Nagar AWC 21381040531 35 10 13 10 23 10 13 23 6371066586 December 14, 2024 SATURDAY
15 SUNDAY December 15, 2024 SUNDAY
16 REFERRAL DAY December 16, 2024 MONDAY

17
PRAVAROUTRAY 
UPS SCHOOL

21120406102
30

0 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 0
10 6 4 10

9938206332
December 17, 2024 TUESDAY

18 Madhuban-1 AWC 21381040122 22 27 25 27 52 28 24 52 6371959075 December 18, 2024 WEDNESDAY
19 Madhuban-2 AWC 21381040123 22 32 25 32 57 32 25 57 6371077038 December 19, 2024 THURSDAY
20 Madhuban-3 AWC 21381040124 22 24 13 24 37 21 16 37 7978489937 December 20, 2024 FRIDAY
21 Madhuban-4 AWC 21381040125 23 24 14 24 38 16 22 38 8144538409 December 21, 2024 SATURDAY
22 SUNDAY December 22, 2024 SUNDAY
23 REFERRAL DAY December 23, 2024 MONDAY
24 Baranga AWC 21381040103 20 35 29 35 64 26 38 64 7847942979 December 24, 2024 TUESDAY
25 X-MAS December 25, 2024 WEDNESDAY
26 Badamundali-1 AWC 21381040503 35 44 33 44 77 42 35 77 9583029768 December 26, 2024 THURSDAY
27 Badamundali-2 AWC 21381040504 35 36 33 36 69 35 34 69 9178528845 December 27, 2024 FRIDAY
28 Badamundali-3 AWC 21381040505 35 26 15 26 41 19 22 41 7894612432 December 28, 2024 SATURDAY
29 SUNDAY December 29, 2024 SUNDAY
30 REFERRAL DAY December 30, 2024 MONDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2024
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31 Kusinda AWC 21381040513 30 12 13 12 25 14 11 25 8658823597 December 31, 2024 TUESDAY
292 233 292 42 25 19 25 30 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 681 344 337 681

1
HAPPY NEW YEAR-
2025 January 01, 2025 WEDNESDAY

2 Dadhapatna-1 AWC 21381040108 22 19 18 19 37 24 13 37 6372887119 January 02, 2025 THURSDAY
3 Dadhapatna-2 AWC 21381040109 22 24 17 24 41 23 18 41 9348688509 January 03, 2025 FRIDAY
4 Dadhapatna-3 AWC 21381040110 23 18 19 18 37 14 23 37 7077201302 January 04, 2025 SATURDAY
5 SUNDAY January 05, 2025 SUNDAY
6 REFERRAL DAY January 06, 2025 MONDAY
7 Dadhapatna-4 AWC 21381040111 22 16 24 16 40 20 20 40 6371146286 January 07, 2025 TUESDAY
8 Chandiprasad AWC 21381040107 25 32 28 32 60 30 30 60 9938589807 January 08, 2025 WEDNESDAY
9 Delta Colony AWC 21381040112 23 47 47 47 94 47 47 94 8249687370 January 09, 2025 THURSDAY

10 Gothapur AWC 21381040117 29 28 32 28 60 30 30 60 8895448673 January 10, 2025 FRIDAY
11 Madhupur AWC 21381040126 26 31 32 31 63 31 32 63 9337197273 January 11, 2025 SATURDAY
12 SUNDAY January 12, 2025 SUNDAY
13 REFERRAL DAY January 13, 2025 MONDAY
14 MAKAR SAKRANTI January 14, 2025 TUESDAY
15 Naraj-1 AWC 21381040517 30 26 42 26 68 34 34 68 6371889941 January 15, 2025 WEDNESDAY
16 Naraj-2 AWC 21381040518 30 54 46 54 100 46 54 100 6372014178 January 16, 2025 THURSDAY
17 Naraj-3 AWC 21381040519 30 17 21 17 38 20 18 38 9090885190 January 17, 2025 FRIDAY
18 Naraj-4 AWC 21381040520 30 14 15 14 29 14 15 29 6370598525 January 18, 2025 SATURDAY
19 SUNDAY January 19, 2025 SUNDAY
20 REFERRAL DAY January 20, 2025 MONDAY
21 Panchupal-1 AWC 21381040129 27 28 22 28 50 26 24 50 8763284660 January 21, 2025 TUESDAY
22 Panchupal-2 AWC 21381040130 27 27 20 27 47 27 20 47 6371436196 January 22, 2025 WEDNESDAY
23 NETAJI JAYANTI January 23, 2025 THURSDAY
24 Refusee Colony-1 AWC 21381040131 22 24 23 24 47 24 23 47 9692891782 January 24, 2025 FRIDAY
25 Refusee Colony-2 AWC 21381040132 22 19 18 19 37 23 14 37 7205450961 January 25, 2025 SATURDAY
26 SUNDAY January 26, 2025 SUNDAY
27 REFERRAL DAY January 27, 2025 MONDAY
28 Arilo-A AWC 21381040501 35 14 24 14 38 22 16 38 6371720984 January 28, 2025 TUESDAY
29 Arilo-B AWC 21381040502 35 24 18 24 42 19 23 42 9861361665 January 29, 2025 WEDNESDAY

30
OBSERAVATION OF 
ANTI LEPROSY DAY January 30, 2025 THURSDAY

31 Chakradharpur AWC 21381040509 28 21 16 21 37 16 21 37 8144077699 January 31, 2025 FRIDAY
483 482 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 965 490 475 965

1 Barsingha AWC 21381040506 33 24 17 24 41 20 21 41 6371606425 February 01, 2025 SATURDAY
2 SUNDAY February 02, 2025 SUNDAY
3 SARASWATI PUJA February 03, 2025 MONDAY
4 Bhalunka AWC 21381040507 34 49 45 49 94 42 52 94 7684093977 February 04, 2025 TUESDAY
5 Brahmani Gaon AWC 21381040508 28 47 52 47 99 57 42 99 6370920682 February 05, 2025 WEDNESDAY
6 Kunheipada AWC 21381040512 30 48 48 48 96 50 46 96 7077558468 February 06, 2025 THURSDAY
7 Mundamuhan AWC 21381040514 30 46 49 46 95 49 46 95 9437952450 February 07, 2025 FRIDAY
8 Netal AWC 21381040516 27 21 20 21 41 21 20 41 7008519827 February 08, 2025 SATURDAY
9 SUNDAY February 09, 2025 SUNDAY

10

OBSERAVATION  OF 
NATIONAL 
DEWORMING DAY February 10, 2025 MONDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2025

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2025
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11 Ratagada AWC 21381040524 32 41 33 41 74 36 38 74 9937391305 February 11, 2025 TUESDAY
12 Ramdaspur AWC 21381040525 30 33 34 33 67 36 31 67 9937860724 February 12, 2025 WEDNESDAY
13 Sana Mundali-I AWC 21381040526 35 21 13 21 34 18 16 34 9777189315 February 13, 2025 THURSDAY
14 Sanamundali-2 AWC 21381040527 35 14 16 14 30 15 15 30 7684939575 February 14, 2025 FRIDAY
15 Trisulia AWC 21381040530 20 30 37 30 67 30 37 67 9078253375 February 15, 2025 SATURDAY
16 SUNDAY February 16, 2025 SUNDAY
17 REFERRAL DAY February 17, 2025 MONDAY
18 Madhusudanpur AWC 21381040127 27 18 18 18 36 21 15 36 9583579186 February 18, 2025 TUESDAY
19 Sribantpur AWC 21381040133 26 16 27 16 43 28 15 43 8337920613 February 19, 2025 WEDNESDAY
20 Godisahi AWC 21381040510 35 25 22 25 47 23 24 47 7008053026 February 20, 2025 THURSDAY
21 Krushna chandraPur AWC 21381040511 30 29 39 29 68 36 32 68 9337352327 February 21, 2025 FRIDAY
22 Marthapur AWC 21381040515 29 26 23 26 49 23 26 49 9337167456 February 22, 2025 SATURDAY
23 SUNDAY February 23, 2025 SUNDAY
24 REFERRAL DAY February 24, 2025 MONDAY
25 Nuasahi AWC 21381040521 27 34 32 34 66 31 35 66 9777643018 February 25, 2025 TUESDAY
26 SHIBA RATRI February 26, 2025 WEDNESDAY
27 Padmanavnagar AWC 21381040522 31 28 26 28 54 29 25 54 8249727794 February 27, 2025 THURSDAY
28 Patapur AWC 21381040523 30 56 32 56 88 40 48 88 9348016115 February 28, 2025 FRIDAY

606 583 606 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1189 605 584 1189

1 REFERRAL DAY March 01, 2025 SATURDAY
2 SUNDAY March 02, 2025 SUNDAY
3 REFERRAL DAY March 03, 2025 MONDAY

4

BRAHMANAJHARILO 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL

7094301

6 550 250 300 550

9937844984

March 04, 2025 TUESDAY

5
PANCHAYATIRAJ 
DIWAS March 05, 2025 WEDNESDAY

6

BRAHMANAJHARILO 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL

9937844984

March 06, 2025 THURSDAY

7

BRAHMANAJHARILO 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL

9937844984

March 07, 2025 FRIDAY

8

BRAHMANAJHARILO 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL

9937844984

March 08, 2025 SATURDAY
9 SUNDAY March 09, 2025 SUNDAY

10 REFERRAL DAY March 10, 2025 MONDAY

11

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL

7093101

30 450 200 250 450

9777129637

March 11, 2025 TUESDAY

12

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL 0

9777129638

March 12, 2025 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH-2025
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13

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL 0

9777129639

March 13, 2025 THURSDAY
14 DOLA March 14, 2025 FRIDAY
15 HOLI March 15, 2025 SATURDAY
16 SUNDAY March 16, 2025 SUNDAY
17 REFERRAL DAY March 17, 2025 MONDAY

18

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL 0

9777129639

March 18, 2025 TUESDAY

19

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL 0

9777129640

March 19, 2025 WEDNESDAY

20

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL 0

9777129641

March 20, 2025 THURSDAY

21

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL 0

9777129642

March 21, 2025 FRIDAY

22

PRAVA ROUTRAY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

HS 
SCHOOL 0

9777129643

March 22, 2025 SATURDAY
23 SUNDAY March 23, 2025 SUNDAY

24

OBSERAVATION OF 
WORLD 
TUBERCULOSIS DAY March 24, 2025 MONDAY

25 REFERRAL DAY March 25, 2025 TUESDAY
26 REFERRAL DAY March 26, 2025 WEDNESDAY
27 REFERRAL DAY March 27, 2025 THURSDAY
28 REFERRAL DAY March 28, 2025 FRIDAY
29 REFERRAL DAY March 29, 2025 SATURDAY
30 SUNDAY March 30, 2025 SUNDAY
31 ID-UL-FITRE March 31, 2025 MONDAY


